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INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R SlIMIL

114071 72
APS Lk=t» 1* Z  
UCENSED DEALER IN SECURrTIES

To:

Company

Fax

Page 1 of.

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcements From: Investors Mutual Ltd

ASX

1300135638 Fax (02) 9232 7511

7 Pages (Inel. Coversheet) Date: 10 July 2018

Form - 604 - Change of Iriterests of Sub*nHAI Holder

To whom It may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investon Mutual Umitsd
shareholding In Shopp ng Centres Australasla Property Group

Should you require any further infolms on, pim=Re call on the number below.

Kind regads,

Inves:n. MUEual Ummu
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Level 24, 26 Bigh Shet 81*tey NSW 2000
P.O. Bax H10,1, Australa Squale, Sy ey NSN 1216

Tel: +61 2 9232 7500 Fmt +01 2 Et232 7511
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28-Jun-18
28-Air,48

2411-18
2-JuMB
2-h,1-18
2-A,148
3*10
5-Jul-18
6-Jul-18
6495-18
9-JuMB
9-Jul-18

Imev+ Muttial L ted
Im,estors Mlrb,al unilted
Investors Mutual L ted
Im,estors Muttial Limited
trrwesti,rs Muttlat Linilted

Irivestors Mutiml Umlted
Mestors Munial Unitted
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mlrtual Umitcd
Investors Mutual Urnlted
Investors Mutual Urnited
Irn,estors Mutial Unlted

OS-SAL
OS-AL
OSISAL
OS-SAL
05-SAL
OSEN.
OSGAL
OS-SAL.
OSSAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
05-·SAL

-$49,346,00
4246,730.00
-$249,090.00

-$49Uso8o
-4249, 30.00
4249Allm

-$2,131'375.00
*446,390.20
4124,430.00
-$373,290. 10
4539,896.00
4597,120.00

No. 1203 P. 5

-100000
-100000
400000
-100000
100000

479000
60000

-150000
-217000

- 8,085,818.00

400000
-1 000
-2000.
-100000
100000

4 80000
479000

-15..
-217000
-240000
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Imelitill"MildUlli
M"/ NUM: 078030752

Annexure 2 of page l

4, Present relevant Interests

Holaw 441"It

Irrvestors Mt*ual
1-knflElli

Irrvestom Mutiml
L:11[ted

No. 1203 P. 6

Reglib,/ I derd Psm= «mtme  m ha 1 ]Im of I.le,Ii* lk=hior Pema#
**IMI 'll ./i."Mi.. ..9..

In.2.%15 Muttld A.my tn htfklence152*- 11 3QB Unitad the vothlg and 253,123 253,123
*XEd Of *Ses

Ablity to WILSICB

LIMN(F 1.BnREd the votm and 17730,173 1,730,173

#*mml J P Morgan - Ands
[-knlted SA - 1IMFDS LIMFSC

Ir,VE=fOrs Rm.tal

1-#11Red

L.knned

Ir,VE=tnrS MLIkl.21

1.Mt)ed

D'vmtnrs MlamI
Umited

TAG SWer

TM Farducion

1 P Morgal- St»te
Slpt - 1]MSS

Swndhuntiti Bes
Ud - IP,SAN

Al,Manrs Minjd Abmy 19 'rnie,13

Umltmd the **hig EMid
disposal of *ENS

IhvR*Rs Palhd Ablly m Wk=11

UnREd
the voting and

Br.-vs»Al A..410 "bence
Ummed tfu,wilig =ld

Abmty b Wb*ra
atk=p Nom*,mes Pty Im#astnrs Pa*i,al Ae wang EllclUd- IMCF14 tknitad dmod of /,NI<

RBC Gobal SeMoes
AL=tral ta Pty Li[1

TAG SupS

Tag Follidailon

6,265,542 6,265,542

2.278,445 2,278,445

2,015,000 2,015,000

5,007,500 5,007 500

 *31 Munml nmy to Wktmoe
Ummad the#* ad

LImRed the *]thig 2*ld
64<*als

k..b#/Ad Abilly m he.2
UTIRed A,( mum and

28,644,261 28,644,261

65,000 65,000

62900 65,000
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A- rs Muttml Umlbed
'a/ Alul:

Anne,alre 3 0fpage 2

£Mdrms=

Name
IrM!:stnts Mutt,al Urnitsl

078 030 752

Leve 24,25 Bligh Rreet Sydney NSW 2000.

RBC Gobal Ssvk= ALS:rah Pty Level 17,2 Park Stre24 SY[*EY NSIV 2000
U,AltEd
21&14/St Thlstiles Pty LE

=ate =reet

JP Morgan

CRIaxp Nominees Pty Lid

TAG

No. 1203 P. 7

Bertclgo Bank, Le,el 1, 410 Collns Street MeR]ourne, VIC
3000
Level 15,120 0011= Street, VBBOURNE. Vk:torkl, 3000

Locle Bag 7, Royal Boc stge, S,hy NSW 1225

Level 16, 120 Ck]Chs ShER, Metbolne

Level 24, 25 BIgh Street Syc*10, NSW 2000.


